
No Call No Show - Componere 8/13

Jaime Barnhart <Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com>
Mon 8/16/2021 3:13 PM
To:  val98weldon@gmail.com <val98weldon@gmail.com>
Cc:  Staffing Deployment Team <deployment@theservicecompanies.com>

Hello Valshawn,

You were scheduled for the Componere event on Friday 8/13 and did not show up or provide a call out
for the shift. Please be advised that this will be marked as a No Call No Show,  this will be considered a
warning. Moving forward please make sure you call the main line to provide notice if you are unable to
make it to a shift that you were confirmed for.
 

Best,
Jaime Barnhart

Operations Manager


M: 650.488.4823

E: Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com

https://www.theservicecompanies.com/

